
Date First Name Last Name Email 
Dec 10 Victoria Armour-Hileman varmourhileman@yahoo.com
Dec 10 Gary Grossman gdgrossman@gmail.com
Dec 10 Janet Madden rabbijanet@gmail.com
Dec 10 Harriet Levin millanhl@drexel.edu
Dec 10 Lee Stockdale Leelawsonstockdale@gmail.com
Dec 10 Marla Carew mjscarew@gmail.com
Dec 10 Ellen Sazzman ellensazz@gmail.com
Dec 10 Nadine Moran pastornadinemoran@aol.com

Dec. 10 Tova Hinda Siegel tova.siegel@gmail.com
Dec. 11 Valerie Bacharach v_bacharach@hotmail.com
Dec. 11 Tzivia Gover tzivia.gover@gmail.com
Dec. 11 Todd Greenberg toddgreenberg@comcast.net
Dec 12 Deborah Silverstein
Dec 13 Goodstein skolgoodstein@gmail.com
Dec 18 Elisa Friedlander Elisa@inktoinsight.com

Dec. 27 Rona Shaffran rshaffran@rogers.com
January 16 Julie Goldstein julielhg@yahoo.com
February 1 Beverly Pincus Drbpincus@gmail.com

Nina Avedon avedkun@aol.com
April 1 Patricia Brody patriciannb13@gmail.com
April 2 Betsy Mars marsfish@aol.com


